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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls 60 Meter GR 7
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 #   63 Oderemi, Esther    09 Ecole Viscou              8.85   6
  2 #   64 Onwaunimkwu, Ange  09 Ecole Viscou              9.11   6
  3 #   78 Dure, Jillian      09 Edmund Partr              9.16   1
  4 #   73 Wolinski, Hannah   09 Ecole Viscou              9.20   2
  5 #   68 Peters, Elinor     09 Ecole Viscou              9.36   1
  6 #   27 Safinuk, Emma      09 Balmoral Hall             9.41   4
  7 #   43 Folarin, Kishi     09 Ecole Viscou              9.47   5
  8 #  147 Balson, Sydney     08 Lockport School           9.47   1
  9 #  341 Hogan, Ottawa      09 Ecole Selkri              9.51   4
 10 #  133 Magat, Abigail     09 Leila North               9.51   6
 11 #   13 Johal, Simrit      09 Balmoral Hall             9.65   3
 12 #  251 Catigay, Avery     09 St. Maurice               9.69   3
 13 #  138 Quimbo, Meah       09 Leila North               9.72   5
 14 #  340 Dufault, Georgia   09 Ecole Selkri              9.72   3
 15 #  162 Laing, Cassidy     08 Lockport School           9.83   6
 16 #   45 Guglietti, Megan   09 Ecole Viscou              9.83   5
 17 #  269 Park, Jade         09 St. Maurice               9.91   4
 18 #  192 McCammon, Liv      09 River West P              9.93   4
 19 #   23 Onak, Jojo         09 Balmoral Hall             9.95   5
 20 #  250 Anselm Nerio, Ang  09 St. Maurice               9.99   2
 21 #  154 Henderson, Taylor  09 Lockport School          10.07   5
 22 #  279 Cabral, Garcia     09 St.Mary's                10.11   1
 23 #  209 Bye, Sophia        09 St. Emile School         10.14   2
 24 #  200 Snively, Quinn     09 River West P             10.17   2
 25 #   47 Hull, Sophia       09 Ecole Viscou             10.19   3
 26 #  258 Guinto, Niley      09 St. Maurice              10.21   1
 27 #  191 Martin, Ciara      09 River West P             10.24   3
 28 #  156 James, Ava         09 Lockport School          10.29   4
 29 #   12 Fast, Greta        09 Balmoral Hall            10.31   4
 30 #    6 Blouw, Avery       09 Balmoral Hall            10.40   2
 30 #  146 Anderson, Tegan    09 Lockport School          10.40   3
 32 #  134 Manalili, Agathe   09 Leila North              10.41   4
 33 #  178 Swanson, Jillian   07 Lockport School          10.47   5
 34 #  135 Morcilla, Ryder    09 Leila North              10.48   5
 35 #  339 Abrams, Zoie       09 Ecole Selkri             10.50   2
 36 #   72 Smith, Natalie     09 Ecole Viscou             10.54   4
 37 #   94 Mutimer, Haylee    09 Edmund Partr             10.55   2
 38 #   29 Vermette, Leah     09 Balmoral Hall            10.59   1
 39 #   37 Crosbie, Ayla      09 Ecole Viscou             10.60   5
 40 #  196 Nanosky, Reagan    09 River West P             10.64   1
 41 #  108 Ferrer-Cabrera, J  09 Grant Park               10.79   1
 42 #  163 Lazaruk, Hannah    09 Lockport School          10.92   2
 43 #  170 Pchajek, Jaylee    09 Lockport School          10.95   2
 44 #   65 Oferiadjei, Yaa    09 Ecole Viscou             10.99   4
 45 #  158 Kiersgaard, Aven   09 Lockport School          11.39   3
 46 #  175 Santoz-Szymczyna,  09 Lockport School          11.40   3
 47 #  239 Patek, Frankie     09 St. Emile School         11.49   1
 48 #   85 Jorek, Dakota      09 Edmund Partr             11.82   3
 49 #   71 Sheldon, Madison   09 Ecole Viscou             11.90   6
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls 150 Meter GR 7
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   63 Oderemi, Esther    09 Ecole Viscou             21.92   4
  2 #   78 Dure, Jillian      09 Edmund Partr             22.45   1
  3 #   68 Peters, Elinor     09 Ecole Viscou             22.67   4
  4 #  340 Dufault, Georgia   09 Ecole Selkri             23.09   3
  5 #  264 Marykuca, Ella     09 St. Maurice              23.52   1
  6 #   13 Johal, Simrit      09 Balmoral Hall            23.88   4
  7 #  327 Cheater, Racia     09 St. Maurice              23.94   2
  8 #   30 Weinstein, Sam     09 Balmoral Hall            24.01   1
  9 #   73 Wolinski, Hannah   09 Ecole Viscou             24.22   2
 10 #  251 Catigay, Avery     09 St. Maurice              24.30   4
 11 #   27 Safinuk, Emma      09 Balmoral Hall            24.43   2
 12 #  133 Magat, Abigail     09 Leila North              24.67   4
 13 #  250 Anselm Nerio, Ang  09 St. Maurice              24.76   3
 14 #  341 Hogan, Ottawa      09 Ecole Selkri             24.82   1
 15 #  154 Henderson, Taylor  09 Lockport School          25.08   2
 16 #  269 Park, Jade         09 St. Maurice              25.15   3
 17 #   45 Guglietti, Megan   09 Ecole Viscou             25.30   4
 18 #  200 Snively, Quinn     09 River West P             25.47   1
 19 #  191 Martin, Ciara      09 River West P             25.64   3
 19 #  339 Abrams, Zoie       09 Ecole Selkri             25.64   2
 21 #   47 Hull, Sophia       09 Ecole Viscou             25.92   3
 22 #   29 Vermette, Leah     09 Balmoral Hall            26.37   3
 23 #  209 Bye, Sophia        09 St. Emile School         26.47   1
 24 #  279 Cabral, Garcia     09 St.Mary's                26.68   3
 24 #   23 Onak, Jojo         09 Balmoral Hall            26.68   2
 26 #  258 Guinto, Niley      09 St. Maurice              26.78   4
 27 #   37 Crosbie, Ayla      09 Ecole Viscou             26.98   1
 28 #  146 Anderson, Tegan    09 Lockport School          27.03   3
 29 #  196 Nanosky, Reagan    09 River West P             27.29   2
 30 #  134 Manalili, Agathe   09 Leila North              27.35   3
 31 #  181 Weiss, Emma        09 Lockport School          27.38   1
 32 #   94 Mutimer, Haylee    09 Edmund Partr             27.52   2
 33 #    6 Blouw, Avery       09 Balmoral Hall            27.66   1
 34 #  239 Patek, Frankie     09 St. Emile School         28.94   2
 35 #  108 Ferrer-Cabrera, J  09 Grant Park               33.70   4
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls 800 Meter GR 7
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   30 Weinstein, Sam     09 Balmoral Hall          3:07.88
  2 #  327 Cheater, Racia     09 St. Maurice            3:09.44
  3 #   37 Crosbie, Ayla      09 Ecole Viscou           3:24.68
  4 #  192 McCammon, Liv      09 River West P           3:24.99
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls Long Jump GR 7
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   63 Oderemi, Esther    09 Ecole Viscou             4.38m   2
      4.29m  4.02m  4.38m
  2 #   73 Wolinski, Hannah   09 Ecole Viscou             4.17m   1
      3.73m  4.17m  3.82m
  3 #   68 Peters, Elinor     09 Ecole Viscou             3.99m   1
      3.48m  3.82m  3.99m
  4 #   12 Fast, Greta        09 Balmoral Hall            3.79m   1
      2.67m  3.79m  FOUL
  5 #  133 Magat, Abigail     09 Leila North              3.63m   2
      3.45m  3.36m  3.63m
  6 #  264 Marykuca, Ella     09 St. Maurice              3.55m   1
      3.25m  3.55m  3.45m
  7 #  138 Quimbo, Meah       09 Leila North              3.54m   2
      3.54m  3.51m  3.41m
  8 #  147 Balson, Sydney     08 Lockport School          3.27m   3
      3.06m  3.27m  2.93m
  8 #  181 Weiss, Emma        09 Lockport School          3.27m   3
      3.12m  3.20m  3.27m
 10 #  192 McCammon, Liv      09 River West P             3.26m   4
      2.20m  3.26m  2.19m
 11 #  162 Laing, Cassidy     08 Lockport School          3.25m   3
      3.25m  3.04m  FOUL
 12 #  135 Morcilla, Ryder    09 Leila North              3.19m   2
      3.19m  FOUL  2.70m
 13 #  108 Ferrer-Cabrera, J  09 Grant Park               3.17m   4
      3.11m  FOUL  3.17m
 14 #   47 Hull, Sophia       09 Ecole Viscou             3.11m   1
      2.57m  3.11m  2.87m
 15 #  163 Lazaruk, Hannah    09 Lockport School          3.07m   2
      1.79m  2.68m  3.07m
 16 #  154 Henderson, Taylor  09 Lockport School          3.01m   3
      3.01m  2.84m  2.88m
 17 #  341 Hogan, Ottawa      09 Ecole Selkri             2.94m   4
      2.79m  2.77m  2.94m
 18 #  146 Anderson, Tegan    09 Lockport School          2.89m   3
      2.89m  2.64m  2.71m
 19 #  258 Guinto, Niley      09 St. Maurice              2.88m   1
      2.88m  2.85m  2.77m
 20 #  134 Manalili, Agathe   09 Leila North              2.84m   2
      2.43m  2.36m  2.84m
 21 #   64 Onwaunimkwu, Ange  09 Ecole Viscou             2.81m   2
      1.98m  2.78m  2.81m
 22 #   65 Oferiadjei, Yaa    09 Ecole Viscou             2.79m   2
      2.45m  2.38m  2.79m
 23 #  339 Abrams, Zoie       09 Ecole Selkri             2.78m   4
      2.78m  2.47m  2.74m
 24 #  158 Kiersgaard, Aven   09 Lockport School          2.59m   3
      2.59m  2.47m  FOUL
 25 #   45 Guglietti, Megan   09 Ecole Viscou             2.48m   1
      2.48m  2.37m  FOUL
 26 #    6 Blouw, Avery       09 Balmoral Hall            2.44m   1
      2.28m  2.28m  2.44m
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

....Girls Long Jump GR 7

 26 #  170 Pchajek, Jaylee    09 Lockport School          2.44m   3
      2.11m  2.11m  2.44m
 28 #  156 James, Ava         09 Lockport School          2.43m   3
      2.43m  1.07m  FOUL
 28 #   78 Dure, Jillian      09 Edmund Partr             2.43m   4
      2.00m  2.43m  2.33m
 30 #  279 Cabral, Garcia     09 St.Mary's                2.38m   1
      1.98m  FOUL  2.38m
 31 #  175 Santoz-Szymczyna,  09 Lockport School          2.29m   3
      1.75m  2.29m  1.94m
 32 #   72 Smith, Natalie     09 Ecole Viscou             2.22m   1
      1.95m  1.94m  2.22m
 33 #   43 Folarin, Kishi     09 Ecole Viscou             2.10m   2
      1.89m  2.10m  1.94m
 34 #   71 Sheldon, Madison   09 Ecole Viscou             1.94m   2
      1.94m  FOUL  1.81m
 35 #  178 Swanson, Jillian   07 Lockport School          1.91m   3
      1.91m  1.69m  1.63m
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls Shot Put 3kg GR 7
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  108 Ferrer-Cabrera, J  09 Grant Park               7.38m   3
      7.38m  7.38m
  2 #  264 Marykuca, Ella     09 St. Maurice              7.30m   3
      7.09m  7.30m
  3 #  162 Laing, Cassidy     08 Lockport School          6.83m   2
      5.99m  6.83m
  4 #   43 Folarin, Kishi     09 Ecole Viscou             6.75m   3
      6.75m  6.38m
  5 #  250 Anselm Nerio, Ang  09 St. Maurice              6.42m   3
      6.05m  6.42m
  6 #  156 James, Ava         09 Lockport School          6.28m   2
      6.28m  5.45m
  7 #  151 Edmonds, Jayme     09 Lockport School          6.23m   1
      6.14m  6.23m
  8 #  191 Martin, Ciara      09 River West P             6.04m   1
      6.04m  5.88m x
  9 #  251 Catigay, Avery     09 St. Maurice              5.98m   3
      5.70m  5.98m
 10 #  269 Park, Jade         09 St. Maurice              5.97m   3
      5.97m  5.67m
 11 #   85 Jorek, Dakota      09 Edmund Partr             5.89m   1
      5.89m  5.52m
 12 #  147 Balson, Sydney     08 Lockport School          5.88m   1
      5.88m  5.61m
 13 #  327 Cheater, Racia     09 St. Maurice              5.83m   3
      5.83m  4.97m
 14 #  163 Lazaruk, Hannah    09 Lockport School          5.56m   1
      5.56m  5.09m
 15 #  138 Quimbo, Meah       09 Leila North              5.50m   3
      5.50m  5.45m
 16 #   65 Oferiadjei, Yaa    09 Ecole Viscou             5.46m   2
      5.46m  5.38m
 17 #  158 Kiersgaard, Aven   09 Lockport School          5.44m   2
      5.42m  5.44m
 17 #   13 Johal, Simrit      09 Balmoral Hall            5.44m   2
      5.44m  5.01m
 19 #  170 Pchajek, Jaylee    09 Lockport School          4.99m   2
      4.99m  2.99m x
 20 #   72 Smith, Natalie     09 Ecole Viscou             4.72m   4
      4.72m  4.58m
 21 #  200 Snively, Quinn     09 River West P             4.71m   1
      4.71m  4.30m
 22 #   99 Sahi, Kirat        09 Edmund Partr             4.68m   1
      4.68m  4.35m
 23 #   29 Vermette, Leah     09 Balmoral Hall            4.67m   2
      4.67m  4.02m
 24 #  135 Morcilla, Ryder    09 Leila North              4.51m   3
      4.51m  4.09m
 25 #   71 Sheldon, Madison   09 Ecole Viscou             4.50m   4
      4.46m  4.50m
 26 #  209 Bye, Sophia        09 St. Emile School         4.45m   1
      4.45m  4.33m
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

....Girls Shot Put 3kg GR 7

 27 #   64 Onwaunimkwu, Ange  09 Ecole Viscou             4.32m   3
      4.32m  4.26m
 28 #   12 Fast, Greta        09 Balmoral Hall            4.31m   2
      4.31m  4.29m
 29 #  175 Santoz-Szymczyna,  09 Lockport School          4.28m   2
      4.28m  3.26m
 30 #  239 Patek, Frankie     09 St. Emile School         4.20m   1
      4.20m  3.84m
 31 #  196 Nanosky, Reagan    09 River West P             4.06m   1
      4.06m  3.98m
 32 #  178 Swanson, Jillian   07 Lockport School          3.69m   2
      3.69m  3.61m



University of Manitoba Fieldhouse - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:26 AM  2022-03-11  Page 8

2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls 60 Meter GR 8
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  247 Akinlade, Esther   08 St. Maurice               8.53   5
  2 #   20 McDonald, Hayley   08 Balmoral Hall             8.64   5
  3 #   89 Leronweich, Reese  08 Edmund Partr              8.83   2
  4 #  281 Garland, Raina     08 St.Mary's                 8.93   1
  5 #   38 De Smet, Annika    08 Ecole Viscou              8.99   9
  6 #   48 Markesteyn, Shaya  08 Ecole Viscou              9.15   8
  7 #  298 Madukwe, Solace    08 Acadia Junior High        9.16   9
  8 #   50 Isinguzo, Uloma    08 Ecole Viscou              9.20   9
  9 #  118 Wesa, Carter       08 Grant Park                9.22   7
 10 #  287 Zied, Lara         08 St.Mary's                 9.23   4
 11 #   60 Motkaluk, Katelyn  08 Ecole Viscou              9.24   7
 12 #  246 Adebambo, Sarah    08 St. Maurice               9.25   1
 13 #  344 Tolpa, Ellie       08 Ecole Selkri              9.29   5
 14 #  300 Ogieva, Peace      08 Acadia Junior High        9.33   8
 15 #  278 Aiello, Lily       08 St.Mary's                 9.38   3
 16 #  130 Galimba, Gabriell  08 Leila North               9.38   8
 17 #  307 Udumullage, Kavis  08 Acadia Junior High        9.40   2
 18 #  155 Hurley, Breanna    08 Lockport School           9.40   7
 19 #   62 Oderemi, Elizabet  08 Ecole Viscou              9.63   5
 20 #  199 Shapansky, Teagan  08 River West P              9.63   3
 21 #   11 Eng, Calyssa       08 Balmoral Hall             9.65   4
 22 #  249 Alli, Fatiah       08 St. Maurice               9.68   4
 23 #  126 Daladan, Mia       08 Leila North               9.70   9
 24 #   10 Elgazzar, Salma    08 Balmoral Hall             9.72   7
 25 #  288 Algohi, Alaa       08 Acadia Junior High        9.74   5
 26 #  342 Kiteley, Delaney   08 Ecole Selkri              9.75   6
 27 #  283 Schwarz, Laura     08 St.Mary's                 9.77   6
 28 #   39 Dahl, Maisie       08 Ecole Viscou              9.79   1
 29 #  280 Chambers, Kennedy  08 St.Mary's                 9.79   5
 30 #  268 Ooi, Amanda        08 St. Maurice               9.80   2
 31 #  168 Ostermann, Laina   08 Lockport School           9.80   1
 32 #  252 Coates, Rebecca    08 St. Maurice               9.83   6
 33 #  282 Hall, Evie         08 St.Mary's                 9.85   2
 34 #   53 Jiang, Emily       08 Ecole Viscou              9.93   3
 35 #  302 Olarinde, Faithfu  08 Acadia Junior High        9.94   7
 36 #  219 Gates, Eden        08 St. Emile School          9.98   6
 37 #  212 Dada, Ife          09 St. Emile School         10.01   4
 38 #  291 Gamage, Malisha    08 Acadia Junior High       10.04   1
 39 #  260 Gupta, Meera       08 St. Maurice              10.05   3
 40 #  301 Oladapo, Gloria    08 Acadia Junior High       10.08   9
 41 #   32 Bakare, Ameedat    08 Ecole Viscou             10.09   6
 42 #   49 Murray, Piper      08 Ecole Viscou             10.10   2
 42 #  161 Ladobruk, Shayla   08 Lockport School          10.10   6
 44 #  122 Bajwa, Jasreen     08 Leila North              10.12   7
 45 #  207 Begin, Callista    08 St. Emile School         10.13   3
 46 #  140 Raquin, Rylin      08 Leila North              10.15   8
 47 #    9 Elbarouni, Alaa    08 Balmoral Hall            10.15   1
 47 #   90 Leydier, Cayla     08 Edmund Partr             10.15   1
 49 #   41 Aregbesda, Tamilo  08 Ecole Viscou             10.16   4
 50 #  195 Mooney, Renee      08 River West P             10.20   5
 51 #  187 Holder, Jorja      08 River West P             10.21   4
 52 #   21 Mohammed, Shireen  08 Balmoral Hall            10.25   6
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

....Girls 60 Meter GR 8

 53 #  189 Lee, Allie         08 River West P             10.29   6
 54 #  267 Ola, Inioluwa      08 St. Maurice              10.29   7
 55 #  290 Farah, Muna        08 Acadia Junior High       10.31   4
 56 #  165 Marques, Elissa    08 Lockport School          10.32   8
 57 #   84 Jones, Zoe         08 Edmund Partr             10.33   3
 58 #    5 Bebchuk, Tess      08 Balmoral Hall            10.35   2
 59 #  171 Pyner, Sophia      09 Lockport School          10.43   4
 60 #  166 Nazimek, Natalie   08 Lockport School          10.43   2
 60 #  139 Randhawa, Ashmeet  08 Leila North              10.43   8
 62 #  303 Oyaide, Joy        08 Acadia Junior High       10.45   9
 63 #  169 Palsson, Aubrey    08 Lockport School          10.48   5
 64 #  132 Lopez, Le Ann      08 Leila North              10.50   9
 65 #  214 Dizon, Abby        08 St. Emile School         10.55   5
 66 #  128 Delos Reyes, Kate  08 Leila North              10.63   9
 67 #  244 Venn, Sarah        08 St. Emile School         10.66   7
 68 #  129 Espiritu, Hannah   08 Leila North              10.74   7
 69 #  159 Korell, Kennedy    08 Lockport School          10.83   3
 70 #  308 Xiong, Zihan       08 Acadia Junior High       11.15   4
 71 #  145 Walker, Kaylie     09 Leila North              11.25   8
 72 #  294 Ladele, Dammy      08 Acadia Junior High       11.27   3
 73 #  210 Calder, Ellie      08 St. Emile School         11.39   2
 74 #  235 Murfitt, Makenna   08 St. Emile School         11.42   1
 75 #   19 MacDougall, Zara   08 Balmoral Hall            11.48   3
 76 #  292 Jindal, Ruhani     08 Acadia Junior High       11.79   8
 77 #  299 Nedohin-Macek, Sa  08 Acadia Junior High       12.32   2
 78 #  293 Khan, Maheen       08 Acadia Junior High       12.54   1
 79 #  295 Lawal, Tolu        08 Acadia Junior High       14.28   6
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls 150 Meter GR 8
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   20 McDonald, Hayley   08 Balmoral Hall            20.03   5
  2 #  247 Akinlade, Esther   08 St. Maurice              20.52   5
  3 #   89 Leronweich, Reese  08 Edmund Partr             20.86   1
  4 #  281 Garland, Raina     08 St.Mary's                21.52   7
  5 #  204 West, Halle        08 River West P             21.75   1
  6 #  118 Wesa, Carter       08 Grant Park               21.81   6
  7 #  287 Zied, Lara         08 St.Mary's                21.99   4
  8 #  278 Aiello, Lily       08 St.Mary's                22.12   5
  9 #   60 Motkaluk, Katelyn  08 Ecole Viscou             22.37   1
 10 #  298 Madukwe, Solace    08 Acadia Junior High       22.44   2
 11 #   50 Isinguzo, Uloma    08 Ecole Viscou             22.56   3
 12 #  130 Galimba, Gabriell  08 Leila North              22.62   1
 13 #  280 Chambers, Kennedy  08 St.Mary's                22.85   7
 14 #  300 Ogieva, Peace      08 Acadia Junior High       23.05   4
 15 #  307 Udumullage, Kavis  08 Acadia Junior High       23.21   7
 16 #  283 Schwarz, Laura     08 St.Mary's                23.28   6
 17 #  246 Adebambo, Sarah    08 St. Maurice              23.32   2
 18 #  199 Shapansky, Teagan  08 River West P             23.59   4
 19 #  155 Hurley, Breanna    08 Lockport School          23.64   8
 20 #  126 Daladan, Mia       08 Leila North              23.72   2
 21 #  282 Hall, Evie         08 St.Mary's                23.78   6
 21 #  268 Ooi, Amanda        08 St. Maurice              23.78   3
 23 #  249 Alli, Fatiah       08 St. Maurice              23.97   7
 24 #  288 Algohi, Alaa       08 Acadia Junior High       24.07   5
 25 #   10 Elgazzar, Salma    08 Balmoral Hall            24.12   6
 26 #   67 Perry, Lillia      08 Ecole Viscou             24.19   8
 27 #  342 Kiteley, Delaney   08 Ecole Selkri             24.24   4
 28 #  302 Olarinde, Faithfu  08 Acadia Junior High       24.27   3
 29 #   53 Jiang, Emily       08 Ecole Viscou             24.50   7
 30 #  301 Oladapo, Gloria    08 Acadia Junior High       24.66   5
 31 #  187 Holder, Jorja      08 River West P             24.76   1
 32 #  291 Gamage, Malisha    08 Acadia Junior High       24.80   6
 33 #  140 Raquin, Rylin      08 Leila North              24.87   4
 34 #  161 Ladobruk, Shayla   08 Lockport School          24.89   7
 35 #   32 Bakare, Ameedat    08 Ecole Viscou             25.20   2
 36 #  168 Ostermann, Laina   08 Lockport School          25.27   5
 37 #  260 Gupta, Meera       08 St. Maurice              25.43   8
 38 #  195 Mooney, Renee      08 River West P             25.59   2
 39 #   49 Murray, Piper      08 Ecole Viscou             25.72   6
 40 #  290 Farah, Muna        08 Acadia Junior High       25.99   1
 41 #  139 Randhawa, Ashmeet  08 Leila North              26.04   3
 42 #  304 Seaberg, Kendyl    08 Acadia Junior High       26.14   5
 43 #   84 Jones, Zoe         08 Edmund Partr             26.52   1
 44 #  303 Oyaide, Joy        08 Acadia Junior High       26.65   3
 45 #  169 Palsson, Aubrey    08 Lockport School          26.76   6
 46 #  189 Lee, Allie         08 River West P             27.16   3
 47 #  294 Ladele, Dammy      08 Acadia Junior High       28.44   3
 48 #  193 Metcalfe, Grace    08 River West P             29.14   2
 49 #  171 Pyner, Sophia      09 Lockport School          29.64   7
 50 #  292 Jindal, Ruhani     08 Acadia Junior High       30.12   2
 51 #  252 Coates, Rebecca    08 St. Maurice              32.76   4
 52 #  293 Khan, Maheen       08 Acadia Junior High       34.96   4
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls 800 Meter GR 8
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  204 West, Halle        08 River West P           2:34.72   1
  2 #  278 Aiello, Lily       08 St.Mary's              2:39.74   2
  3 #  280 Chambers, Kennedy  08 St.Mary's              2:40.08   2
  4 #    7 Chau, Chloe        08 Balmoral Hall          2:57.35   2
  5 #   48 Markesteyn, Shaya  08 Ecole Viscou           2:59.00   1
  6 #   62 Oderemi, Elizabet  08 Ecole Viscou           3:02.12   1
  7 #  283 Schwarz, Laura     08 St.Mary's              3:04.87   2
  8 #   53 Jiang, Emily       08 Ecole Viscou           3:05.81   1
  9 #  166 Nazimek, Natalie   08 Lockport School        3:18.18   1
 10 #  122 Bajwa, Jasreen     08 Leila North            3:29.07   2
 11 #  169 Palsson, Aubrey    08 Lockport School        3:38.22   1
 12 #  304 Seaberg, Kendyl    08 Acadia Junior High     3:48.35   2
 13 #   90 Leydier, Cayla     08 Edmund Partr           3:49.84   1
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls Long Jump GR 8
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  307 Udumullage, Kavis  08 Acadia Junior High       4.14m   2
      3.84m  4.05m  4.14m
  2 #   20 McDonald, Hayley   08 Balmoral Hall            4.13m   1
      3.95m  4.05m  4.13m
  3 #  247 Akinlade, Esther   08 St. Maurice              4.07m   4
      3.86m  4.07m  3.81m
  4 #   38 De Smet, Annika    08 Ecole Viscou             4.00m   3
      4.00m  4.00m  2.85m
  5 #  155 Hurley, Breanna    08 Lockport School          3.92m   2
      2.95m  3.43m  3.92m
  6 #   48 Markesteyn, Shaya  08 Ecole Viscou             3.88m   3
      3.72m  3.88m  FOUL
  7 #   60 Motkaluk, Katelyn  08 Ecole Viscou             3.87m   2
      3.87m  3.50m  3.67m
  8 #   89 Leronweich, Reese  08 Edmund Partr             3.77m   4
      FOUL  3.42m  3.77m
  9 #   67 Perry, Lillia      08 Ecole Viscou             3.76m   2
      3.62m  3.76m  3.73m
 10 #  281 Garland, Raina     08 St.Mary's                3.71m   1
      3.58m  3.18m  3.71m
 10 #  298 Madukwe, Solace    08 Acadia Junior High       3.71m   4
      3.23m  3.58m  3.71m
 12 #  130 Galimba, Gabriell  08 Leila North              3.69m   6
      3.68m  FOUL  3.69m
 13 #   62 Oderemi, Elizabet  08 Ecole Viscou             3.65m   3
      3.50m  3.65m  FOUL
 14 #  126 Daladan, Mia       08 Leila North              3.63m   6
      3.38m  3.62m  3.63m
 15 #  288 Algohi, Alaa       08 Acadia Junior High       3.57m   1
      3.57m  3.43m  3.37m
 16 #  344 Tolpa, Ellie       08 Ecole Selkri             3.51m   3
      3.34m  2.97m  3.51m
 17 #    8 Cope Walker, Anna  08 Balmoral Hall            3.49m   5
      3.02m  3.23m  3.49m
 18 #    7 Chau, Chloe        08 Balmoral Hall            3.47m   1
      3.17m  3.11m  3.47m
 19 #  252 Coates, Rebecca    08 St. Maurice              3.38m   5
      3.30m  3.35m  3.38m
 20 #  161 Ladobruk, Shayla   08 Lockport School          3.34m   2
      2.95m  3.34m  2.96m
 21 #  301 Oladapo, Gloria    08 Acadia Junior High       3.32m   5
      FOUL  2.66m  3.32m
 22 #   11 Eng, Calyssa       08 Balmoral Hall            3.29m   5
      3.18m  3.22m  3.29m
 23 #   50 Isinguzo, Uloma    08 Ecole Viscou             3.28m   5
      3.03m  3.28m  3.25m
 24 #  165 Marques, Elissa    08 Lockport School          3.27m   1
      3.27m  2.90m  2.41m
 25 #   21 Mohammed, Shireen  08 Balmoral Hall            3.24m   5
      3.06m  3.07m  3.24m
 26 #  122 Bajwa, Jasreen     08 Leila North              3.23m   4
      1.89m  3.02m  3.23m
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

....Girls Long Jump GR 8

 27 #  342 Kiteley, Delaney   08 Ecole Selkri             3.22m   5
      FOUL  3.22m  3.22m
 28 #  267 Ola, Inioluwa      08 St. Maurice              3.20m   3
      3.19m  3.20m  FOUL
 28 #  171 Pyner, Sophia      09 Lockport School          3.20m   1
      3.20m  2.78m  2.13m
 30 #  268 Ooi, Amanda        08 St. Maurice              3.19m   5
      FOUL  3.19m  3.16m
 31 #   90 Leydier, Cayla     08 Edmund Partr             3.15m   3
      3.15m  FOUL  FOUL
 32 #   39 Dahl, Maisie       08 Ecole Viscou             3.13m   2
      3.10m  3.13m  2.99m
 33 #   10 Elgazzar, Salma    08 Balmoral Hall            3.02m   6
      FOUL  FOUL  3.02m
 34 #  132 Lopez, Le Ann      08 Leila North              3.00m   6
      3.00m  2.32m  2.83m
 34 #  291 Gamage, Malisha    08 Acadia Junior High       3.00m   1
      2.95m  2.49m  3.00m
 36 #  187 Holder, Jorja      08 River West P             2.99m   6
      FOUL  2.75m  2.99m
 37 #   49 Murray, Piper      08 Ecole Viscou             2.94m   2
      2.94m  2.56m  2.67m
 38 #  300 Ogieva, Peace      08 Acadia Junior High       2.93m   4
      2.93m  2.44m  2.89m
 39 #  145 Walker, Kaylie     09 Leila North              2.91m   6
      2.61m  FOUL  2.91m
 40 #  210 Calder, Ellie      08 St. Emile School         2.89m   3
      2.41m  2.89m  2.69m
 41 #  168 Ostermann, Laina   08 Lockport School          2.80m   1
      2.47m  2.80m  2.79m
 42 #  166 Nazimek, Natalie   08 Lockport School          2.78m   1
      2.78m  2.67m  2.54m
 43 #  235 Murfitt, Makenna   08 St. Emile School         2.76m   3
      2.76m  2.47m  FOUL
 44 #   41 Aregbesda, Tamilo  08 Ecole Viscou             2.67m   3
      FOUL  2.42m  2.67m
 45 #  129 Espiritu, Hannah   08 Leila North              2.62m   6
      2.62m  2.53m  2.58m
 46 #  303 Oyaide, Joy        08 Acadia Junior High       2.61m   4
      FOUL  2.61m  FOUL
 47 #   19 MacDougall, Zara   08 Balmoral Hall            2.60m   1
      2.60m  FOUL  2.06m
 48 #   32 Bakare, Ameedat    08 Ecole Viscou             2.55m   6
      FOUL  2.26m  2.55m
 49 #  302 Olarinde, Faithfu  08 Acadia Junior High       2.47m   4
      FOUL  FOUL  2.47m
 50 #  294 Ladele, Dammy      08 Acadia Junior High       2.46m   4
      FOUL  2.46m  2.07m
 50 #  308 Xiong, Zihan       08 Acadia Junior High       2.46m   4
      FOUL  FOUL  2.46m
 52 #  159 Korell, Kennedy    08 Lockport School          2.44m   2
      2.42m  2.44m  2.21m
 53 #  195 Mooney, Renee      08 River West P             2.23m   6
      1.81m  2.23m  FOUL
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

....Girls Long Jump GR 8

 54 #  128 Delos Reyes, Kate  08 Leila North              2.09m   6
      FOUL  1.97m  2.09m
 55 #   17 Krongold, Gili     08 Balmoral Hall            1.98m   5
      1.98m  1.84m  1.97m
 56 #  299 Nedohin-Macek, Sa  08 Acadia Junior High       1.96m   2
      1.86m  1.96m  FOUL
 57 #  293 Khan, Maheen       08 Acadia Junior High       1.78m   2
      1.58m  FOUL  1.78m
 58 #  292 Jindal, Ruhani     08 Acadia Junior High       1.57m   4
      FOUL  1.57m  FOUL
 59 #  214 Dizon, Abby        08 St. Emile School         1.11m   3
      1.11m  FOUL  PASS
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls Shot Put 3kg GR 8
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  267 Ola, Inioluwa      08 St. Maurice              8.56m   3
      8.56m  7.96m
  2 #  204 West, Halle        08 River West P             8.20m   2
      7.01m  8.20m
  3 #  219 Gates, Eden        08 St. Emile School         7.99m   1
      7.99m  7.69m
  4 #  244 Venn, Sarah        08 St. Emile School         7.56m   3
      7.56m  7.26m
  5 #  344 Tolpa, Ellie       08 Ecole Selkri             6.79m   2
      6.79m  5.92m
  5 #   67 Perry, Lillia      08 Ecole Viscou             6.79m   3
      6.79m  5.95m
  7 #  233 Mira, Katrina      08 St. Emile School         6.59m   3
      6.59m  5.20m
  8 #   38 De Smet, Annika    08 Ecole Viscou             6.45m   4
      6.45m  5.66m
  9 #  249 Alli, Fatiah       08 St. Maurice              6.44m   3
      6.44m  6.43m
 10 #   41 Aregbesda, Tamilo  08 Ecole Viscou             6.40m   3
      6.40m  5.60m
 11 #  260 Gupta, Meera       08 St. Maurice              6.39m   3
      6.39m  6.07m
 12 #    5 Bebchuk, Tess      08 Balmoral Hall            6.02m   2
      6.02m  5.30m
 13 #  126 Daladan, Mia       08 Leila North              6.01m   1
      6.01m  5.88m
 14 #  299 Nedohin-Macek, Sa  08 Acadia Junior High       5.46m   1
      5.39m  5.46m
 15 #    9 Elbarouni, Alaa    08 Balmoral Hall            5.37m   2
      5.37m  4.81m
 16 #   21 Mohammed, Shireen  08 Balmoral Hall            5.27m   4
      4.25m  5.27m
 17 #   11 Eng, Calyssa       08 Balmoral Hall            5.22m   4
      5.22m  4.79m
 18 #   39 Dahl, Maisie       08 Ecole Viscou             5.14m   3
      5.14m  5.09m
 19 #  293 Khan, Maheen       08 Acadia Junior High       5.05m   1
      5.03m  5.05m
 20 #  132 Lopez, Le Ann      08 Leila North              4.96m   1
      4.96m  4.68m
 21 #  199 Shapansky, Teagan  08 River West P             4.95m   1
      4.95m  4.93m
 22 #  297 Luo, Vanessa       08 Acadia Junior High       4.66m   2
      4.66m  4.54m
 23 #  145 Walker, Kaylie     09 Leila North              4.57m   2
      4.08m  4.57m
 24 #  129 Espiritu, Hannah   08 Leila North              4.39m   1
      4.39m  4.25m
 25 #   17 Krongold, Gili     08 Balmoral Hall            4.30m   3
      4.30m  3.60m
 26 #  308 Xiong, Zihan       08 Acadia Junior High       4.24m   1
      4.24m  4.10m
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

....Girls Shot Put 3kg GR 8

 27 #  295 Lawal, Tolu        08 Acadia Junior High       4.21m   2
      4.21m  4.19m
 28 #  304 Seaberg, Kendyl    08 Acadia Junior High       4.20m   2
      4.20m  3.90m
 29 #   19 MacDougall, Zara   08 Balmoral Hall            3.94m   2
      3.94m  3.91m
 30 #    8 Cope Walker, Anna  08 Balmoral Hall            3.92m   3
      3.92m  3.22m
 31 #  140 Raquin, Rylin      08 Leila North              3.79m   2
      3.79m  2.95m
 32 #  193 Metcalfe, Grace    08 River West P             3.74m   1
      3.74m  3.73m
 33 #  128 Delos Reyes, Kate  08 Leila North              2.56m   1
      2.56m  2.48m
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls 60 Meter GR 9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   24 Polet, Lily        08 Balmoral Hall             8.76
  2 #   14 Kerr, Mila         07 Balmoral Hall             9.00
  3 #  150 Dripps, Avery      07 Lockport School           9.15
  4 #  284 Sierhuids, Sophie  07 St.Mary's                 9.20
  5 #  343 Krawchuk, Olivia   07 Ecole Selkri              9.57
  6 #  148 Bragg, Payton      07 Lockport School          10.05
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls 150 Meter GR 9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  150 Dripps, Avery      07 Lockport School          21.28
  2 #  284 Sierhuids, Sophie  07 St.Mary's                21.78
  3 #  343 Krawchuk, Olivia   07 Ecole Selkri             21.93
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls 800 Meter GR 9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   24 Polet, Lily        08 Balmoral Hall          2:58.88
  2 #  284 Sierhuids, Sophie  07 St.Mary's              3:06.66
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls Long Jump GR 9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   14 Kerr, Mila         07 Balmoral Hall            4.33m
      4.29m  4.33m
  2 #   24 Polet, Lily        08 Balmoral Hall            4.28m
      3.96m  4.28m
  3 #  148 Bragg, Payton      07 Lockport School          3.21m
      3.21m  FOUL
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Girls Shot Put 3kg GR 9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   14 Kerr, Mila         07 Balmoral Hall            7.79m
      7.16m  7.79m
  2 #  148 Bragg, Payton      07 Lockport School          6.05m
      6.05m  6.03m
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys 60 Meter GR 7
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   40 Dyck, Nathan       09 Ecole Viscou              8.51   1
  2 #  114 Pringle, Donovan   09 Grant Park                8.84   4
  3 #   74 Worby, Gabriel     09 Ecole Viscou              8.88   1
  4 #  174 Romans, Elliot     09 Lockport School           8.89   1
  4 #  137 Paley, Ethan       08 Leila North               8.89   4
  6 #  203 Viken, Tait        09 River West P              8.96   3
  7 #  217 Elands, Cole       09 St. Emile School          9.05   2
  8 #  136 Paley, Christian   08 Leila North               9.06   5
  9 #  262 Ladroma, Ben       09 St. Maurice               9.31   1
 10 #  213 Dalke, Edwin       09 St. Emile School          9.38   1
 11 #  255 Epp, Luthor        09 St. Maurice               9.40   2
 12 #   34 Channer, Tristin   09 Ecole Viscou              9.43   2
 13 #   97 Ramos, O'Shea      09 Edmund Partr              9.45   2
 14 #  123 Beltran, Alijah    09 Leila North               9.46   6
 15 #  353 Evanson, Erik      09 Ecole Selkri              9.50   4
 16 #   44 Galaniuk, Liam     09 Ecole Viscou              9.55   2
 17 #  127 De Jesus, Nathan   09 Leila North               9.66   6
 18 #  116 Sahaidak, Liam     09 Grant Park                9.71   5
 19 #  143 Sran, Harshdeep    09 Leila North               9.76   5
 20 #  188 Kollinger, Emerso  09 River West P              9.78   4
 21 #  265 Matousek, Reese    09 St. Maurice               9.78   2
 22 #  275 Timsina, Ahaan     09 St. Maurice               9.81   1
 23 #  227 Knutt, Preston     09 St. Emile School          9.83   4
 24 #   80 Gillis, Brandon    09 Edmund Partr              9.83   1
 25 #  266 Morrison, Seth     09 St. Maurice               9.84   1
 26 #  131 Licup, Jonas       09 Leila North               9.88   6
 27 #  190 Lefort, Luke       07 River West P              9.88   4
 28 #  242 Tchir, Hudson      09 St. Emile School         10.00   2
 29 #  326 MacFlarlane, Etha  09 River West P             10.01   4
 30 #  272 Peng, Carson       09 St. Maurice              10.07   3
 31 #   88 Leach, Jaxon       09 Edmund Partr             10.13   1
 32 #   31 Ali, Yahia         09 Ecole Viscou             10.16   3
 33 #  142 Sigh Khattre, Gur  09 Leila North              10.16   6
 33 #  186 Fisher, Andy       09 River West P             10.16   4
 35 #  237 Olumide, Tife      09 St. Emile School         10.21   3
 36 #   83 Holmes, Loghan     09 Edmund Partr             10.30   2
 37 #  273 Sawhney, Manmeet   09 St. Maurice              10.32   3
 38 #  257 Grose, Tanner      09 St. Maurice              10.43   2
 39 #  271 Peng, Calvin       09 St. Maurice              10.47   3
 40 #  164 Lippoway, Alex     09 Lockport School          10.53   4
 41 #  125 Castaneda, Jonah   09 Leila North              10.70   5
 42 #  184 Chapman, Carson    09 River West P             10.72   5
 43 #  229 Mansaray, Prince   09 St. Emile School         10.88   3
 44 #  198 Plett, Asher       09 River West P             11.01   3
 45 #  141 Sidhu, Gurfateh    09 Leila North              11.03   6
 46 #  149 Cisneroz, Brailyn  09 Lockport School          11.58   5
 47 #   98 Sadiura, Ishmeet   09 Edmund Partr             11.89   3
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys 150 Meter GR 7
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   61 Motkaluk, Tyler    09 Ecole Viscou             19.50   1
  2 #  208 Brana, Elias       09 St. Emile School         20.21   1
  3 #  174 Romans, Elliot     09 Lockport School          20.68   1
  4 #  203 Viken, Tait        09 River West P             21.09   1
  5 #  137 Paley, Ethan       08 Leila North              21.16   2
  6 #   74 Worby, Gabriel     09 Ecole Viscou             21.40   6
  7 #  136 Paley, Christian   08 Leila North              21.42   5
  8 #  114 Pringle, Donovan   09 Grant Park               21.52   1
  9 #  149 Cisneroz, Brailyn  09 Lockport School          21.56   3
 10 #   40 Dyck, Nathan       09 Ecole Viscou             21.84   5
 11 #   34 Channer, Tristin   09 Ecole Viscou             21.96   3
 12 #  213 Dalke, Edwin       09 St. Emile School         22.22   6
 13 #   97 Ramos, O'Shea      09 Edmund Partr             22.56   3
 13 #  236 Nolet, Connor      09 St. Emile School         22.56   2
 15 #  217 Elands, Cole       09 St. Emile School         22.68   6
 16 #  143 Sran, Harshdeep    09 Leila North              22.87   1
 17 #  142 Sigh Khattre, Gur  09 Leila North              23.00   3
 18 #  123 Beltran, Alijah    09 Leila North              23.09   6
 19 #  110 Lerch, Gordon      09 Grant Park               23.52   3
 20 #  188 Kollinger, Emerso  09 River West P             23.54   2
 21 #  275 Timsina, Ahaan     09 St. Maurice              23.56   4
 22 #   44 Galaniuk, Liam     09 Ecole Viscou             23.82   4
 23 #  266 Morrison, Seth     09 St. Maurice              23.93   5
 24 #   80 Gillis, Brandon    09 Edmund Partr             24.01   2
 25 #  227 Knutt, Preston     09 St. Emile School         24.35   5
 26 #  255 Epp, Luthor        09 St. Maurice              24.37   6
 27 #  237 Olumide, Tife      09 St. Emile School         24.41   4
 28 #  116 Sahaidak, Liam     09 Grant Park               24.48   2
 29 #  221 Hodnett, Carson    09 St. Emile School         24.59   3
 30 #  272 Peng, Carson       09 St. Maurice              24.87   5
 31 #   83 Holmes, Loghan     09 Edmund Partr             24.97   4
 32 #  190 Lefort, Luke       07 River West P             25.00   3
 33 #  164 Lippoway, Alex     09 Lockport School          25.29   2
 34 #  265 Matousek, Reese    09 St. Maurice              25.50   6
 35 #   31 Ali, Yahia         09 Ecole Viscou             25.55   2
 36 #  273 Sawhney, Manmeet   09 St. Maurice              25.86   5
 37 #   88 Leach, Jaxon       09 Edmund Partr             26.15   1
 38 #  262 Ladroma, Ben       09 St. Maurice              26.31   6
 39 #  184 Chapman, Carson    09 River West P             26.36   4
 40 #  271 Peng, Calvin       09 St. Maurice              26.71   4
 41 #  120 Wolynec, Noah      09 Grant Park               27.00   4
 42 #  242 Tchir, Hudson      09 St. Emile School         27.49   6
 43 #  198 Plett, Asher       09 River West P             28.09   5



University of Manitoba Fieldhouse - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:26 AM  2022-03-11  Page 24

2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys 800 Meter GR 7
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  353 Evanson, Erik      09 Ecole Selkri           2:44.31
  2 #  208 Brana, Elias       09 St. Emile School       2:44.68
  3 #  236 Nolet, Connor      09 St. Emile School       2:47.34
  4 #  188 Kollinger, Emerso  09 River West P           2:55.22
  5 #  266 Morrison, Seth     09 St. Maurice            2:55.93
  6 #  255 Epp, Luthor        09 St. Maurice            3:01.00
  7 #   34 Channer, Tristin   09 Ecole Viscou           3:02.75
  8 #  141 Sidhu, Gurfateh    09 Leila North            3:17.84
  9 #  110 Lerch, Gordon      09 Grant Park             3:20.87
 10 #  186 Fisher, Andy       09 River West P           3:21.72
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys Long Jump GR 7
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  208 Brana, Elias       09 St. Emile School         4.30m   4
      4.30m  3.83m
  2 #  137 Paley, Ethan       08 Leila North              4.23m   3
      4.00m  4.23m
  3 #  217 Elands, Cole       09 St. Emile School         4.04m   4
      4.04m  FOUL
  4 #   40 Dyck, Nathan       09 Ecole Viscou             4.00m   2
      3.59m  4.00m
  5 #   61 Motkaluk, Tyler    09 Ecole Viscou             3.93m   2
      3.78m  3.93m
  6 #  213 Dalke, Edwin       09 St. Emile School         3.89m   4
      3.89m  3.64m
  7 #  237 Olumide, Tife      09 St. Emile School         3.78m   4
      3.78m  2.53m
  8 #  236 Nolet, Connor      09 St. Emile School         3.75m   4
      3.75m  3.72m
  9 #   74 Worby, Gabriel     09 Ecole Viscou             3.72m   2
      3.67m  3.72m
 10 #   44 Galaniuk, Liam     09 Ecole Viscou             3.66m   2
      3.66m  FOUL
 11 #  131 Licup, Jonas       09 Leila North              3.58m   3
      3.58m  2.36m
 12 #   88 Leach, Jaxon       09 Edmund Partr             3.57m   1
      3.34m  3.57m
 13 #  353 Evanson, Erik      09 Ecole Selkri             3.55m   4
      FOUL  3.55m
 14 #  174 Romans, Elliot     09 Lockport School          3.51m   1
      3.47m  3.51m
 15 #  326 MacFlarlane, Etha  09 River West P             3.40m   1
      2.48m  3.40m
 16 #  143 Sran, Harshdeep    09 Leila North              3.35m   3
      2.91m  3.35m
 17 #  127 De Jesus, Nathan   09 Leila North              3.33m   3
      FOUL  3.33m
 18 #   97 Ramos, O'Shea      09 Edmund Partr             3.28m   1
      3.11m  3.28m
 19 #  142 Sigh Khattre, Gur  09 Leila North              3.26m   3
      3.26m  3.09m
 20 #  240 Pelland, Xavier    09 St. Emile School         3.21m   4
      3.10m  3.21m
 21 #  242 Tchir, Hudson      09 St. Emile School         3.13m   3
      2.64m  3.13m
 22 #  186 Fisher, Andy       09 River West P             3.08m   1
      2.70m  3.08m x
 23 #  221 Hodnett, Carson    09 St. Emile School         3.04m   4
      2.94m  3.04m
 24 #  203 Viken, Tait        09 River West P             2.97m   2
      FOUL  2.97m
 25 #   83 Holmes, Loghan     09 Edmund Partr             2.91m   1
      2.91m  2.45m
 25 #  227 Knutt, Preston     09 St. Emile School         2.91m   3
      FOUL  2.91m
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

....Boys Long Jump GR 7

 27 #  164 Lippoway, Alex     09 Lockport School          2.88m   1
      2.86m  2.88m
 28 #  198 Plett, Asher       09 River West P             2.81m   2
      2.81m  2.74m
 29 #  229 Mansaray, Prince   09 St. Emile School         2.77m   4
      2.77m  2.73m
 30 #   80 Gillis, Brandon    09 Edmund Partr             2.71m   1
      2.19m  2.71m
 31 #  125 Castaneda, Jonah   09 Leila North              2.69m   3
      2.69m  2.53m
 32 #  257 Grose, Tanner      09 St. Maurice              2.54m   2
      2.36m  2.54m
 33 #  190 Lefort, Luke       07 River West P             2.46m   2
      2.46m  FOUL
 34 #  110 Lerch, Gordon      09 Grant Park               2.40m   3
      2.20m  2.40m
 35 #  120 Wolynec, Noah      09 Grant Park               2.36m   3
      FOUL  2.36m
 36 #  141 Sidhu, Gurfateh    09 Leila North              2.03m   1
      FOUL  2.03m
 37 #   98 Sadiura, Ishmeet   09 Edmund Partr             1.78m   1
      1.60m  1.78m
 38 #  226 Kim, Hugh          09 St. Emile School         1.76m   4
      FOUL  1.76m
 39 #   31 Ali, Yahia         09 Ecole Viscou             1.62m   2
      FOUL  1.62m
 -- #  184 Chapman, Carson    09 River West P              FOUL   2
      FOUL  FOUL
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys Shot Put 4kg GR 7
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  149 Cisneroz, Brailyn  09 Lockport School          9.80m   3
      9.80m  9.60m
  2 #   61 Motkaluk, Tyler    09 Ecole Viscou             8.51m   3
      8.51m  8.42m
  3 #  262 Ladroma, Ben       09 St. Maurice              7.45m   3
      7.45m  6.54m
  4 #  257 Grose, Tanner      09 St. Maurice              7.42m   3
      7.42m  7.33m
  5 #  240 Pelland, Xavier    09 St. Emile School         7.18m   1
      7.18m  5.72m
  6 #  127 De Jesus, Nathan   09 Leila North              6.64m   1
      6.64m  6.14m
  7 #  131 Licup, Jonas       09 Leila North              6.62m   1
      6.62m  6.61m
  8 #  229 Mansaray, Prince   09 St. Emile School         6.36m   1
      6.36m  5.61m
  9 #  271 Peng, Calvin       09 St. Maurice              6.27m   3
      6.27m  6.14m
 10 #  275 Timsina, Ahaan     09 St. Maurice              6.21m   3
      6.21m  5.93m
 11 #  326 MacFlarlane, Etha  09 River West P             6.00m   1
      6.00m  5.78m
 12 #  125 Castaneda, Jonah   09 Leila North              5.66m   1
      5.66m  5.62m
 13 #  136 Paley, Christian   08 Leila North              5.44m   1
      5.44m  4.76m
 14 #  141 Sidhu, Gurfateh    09 Leila North              5.42m   1
      5.42m  4.69m
 15 #  123 Beltran, Alijah    09 Leila North              5.10m   1
      5.10m  4.86m
 16 #  265 Matousek, Reese    09 St. Maurice              4.94m   3
      4.94m  4.72m
 17 #  273 Sawhney, Manmeet   09 St. Maurice              4.75m   3
      4.68m  4.75m
 18 #   98 Sadiura, Ishmeet   09 Edmund Partr             4.36m   1
      4.36m  3.72m
 -- #  142 Sigh Khattre, Gur  09 Leila North               FOUL   3
      FOUL  FOUL
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys 60 Meter GR 8
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  206 Agomuo, Eman       08 St. Emile School          7.90   2
  2 #  347 Bowen, Will        08 Ecole Selkri              8.22   5
  3 #  323 Rotimi, Ire        08 Acadia Junior High        8.33   1
  4 #  248 Akinpelu, Josh     08 St. Maurice               8.38   1
  5 #  230 Marlatt, Cole      08 St. Emile School          8.51   1
  6 #  117 Van Bastelaere, L  08 Grant Park                8.58   1
  7 #  107 Faisal, Aiyaan     08 Grant Park                8.59   2
  8 #  351 Dear, Nolan        08 Ecole Selkri              8.61   6
  9 #  328 Adeloye, John      08 St. Maurice               8.62   3
 10 #  310 Ashaye, Timmy      08 Acadia Junior High        8.67   2
 11 #  225 Joudrey, Triton    08 St. Emile School          8.75   5
 12 #  256 Gillani, Komail    08 St. Maurice               8.77   2
 13 #  223 Ibemgbo, Fredric   09 St. Emile School          8.78   7
 14 #   86 Kaicombey, Talehu  08 Edmund Partr              8.79   4
 15 #  238 Olumide, Tomiwa    08 St. Emile School          8.86   6
 16 #   56 Lawless, Jacob     08 Ecole Viscou              8.96   1
 17 #   70 Sie, Theo          09 Ecole Viscou              9.00   2
 18 #  201 Taylor, Trey       07 River West P              9.01   4
 19 #  348 Cromie, Kyle       08 Ecole Selkri              9.01   7
 20 #  346 Bayle, Alex        08 Ecole Selkri              9.01   6
 20 #  259 Gumban, Nic        08 St. Maurice               9.01   6
 22 #   95 Pich, Hayden       08 Edmund Partr              9.09   5
 23 #  314 Hashmi, Shafay     08 Acadia Junior High        9.12   2
 24 #  183 Allison, Connor    08 River West P              9.19   3
 25 #  318 Lin, Andrew        08 Acadia Junior High        9.24   5
 26 #  356 Giesbrecht, Vance  08 Ecole Selkri              9.27   3
 27 #   35 Cheng, William     08 Ecole Viscou              9.29   3
 27 #  100 Skorupski, Dom     08 Edmund Partr              9.29   3
 29 #  211 Cvetkovic, Hudson  08 St. Emile School          9.33   4
 30 #  179 Taylor, Kevin      07 Lockport School           9.41   1
 31 #  311 Daya, Ilyas        08 Acadia Junior High        9.45   3
 32 #   82 Hayag, Zedrick     08 Edmund Partr              9.49   2
 33 #  349 Curle, Tim         08 Ecole Selkri              9.50   5
 34 #  261 Kanide, Dylan      08 St. Maurice               9.52   2
 35 #  350 Dainard, Dominik   08 Ecole Selkri              9.55   7
 36 #  270 Patel, Megh        08 St. Maurice               9.55   5
 37 #  345 Anderson, Carter   08 Ecole Selkri              9.57   2
 38 #  263 Lantin, Johnel     08 St. Maurice               9.59   4
 39 #  234 Motkaluk, Tommy    08 St. Emile School          9.60   3
 40 #  228 Kwak, John         08 St. Emile School          9.73   6
 41 #   92 Loren, Colton      08 Edmund Partr              9.76   4
 42 #  194 Moir, Ethan        08 River West P              9.80   5
 43 #  358 Maxwell, Rowan     08 Ecole Selkri              9.81   1
 44 #  253 Dabalos, Janlloyd  08 St. Maurice               9.87   5
 45 #  322 Ramakrishnan, Sha  09 Acadia Junior High       10.04   3
 46 #  102 Yorki, Logan       08 Edmund Partr             10.24   1
 47 #   33 jeje, Mikel        08 Ecole Viscou             10.33   4
 48 #  360 Simpson, Will      08 Ecole Selkri             10.41   4
 49 #  324 Shah, Shubh        08 Acadia Junior High       10.43   4
 50 #   77 Dixon, Justin      08 Edmund Partr             10.50   7
 51 #   87 King, David        08 Edmund Partr             10.50   6
 52 #  315 Hunter-Bear, Luca  08 Acadia Junior High       10.71   4
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

....Boys 60 Meter GR 8

 53 #  121 Zahid, Riyan       08 Grant Park               10.96   5
 54 #  274 Seppeh, Kenie      08 St. Maurice              11.06   3
 55 #  320 Mohamed, Reda      08 Acadia Junior High       11.28   1
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys 150 Meter GR 8
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  206 Agomuo, Eman       08 St. Emile School         18.41   2
  2 #  328 Adeloye, John      08 St. Maurice              18.78   7
  3 #  309 Adewumi, John      08 Acadia Junior High       18.88   3
  4 #  323 Rotimi, Ire        08 Acadia Junior High       19.12   3
  5 #  347 Bowen, Will        08 Ecole Selkri             19.61   5
  6 #  277 Yu, Samuel         08 St. Maurice              19.72   7
  7 #  354 Fyfe, Quinn        08 Ecole Selkri             19.84   4
  8 #  107 Faisal, Aiyaan     08 Grant Park               20.02   2
  9 #  245 Zappatelli, Ty     08 St. Emile School         20.17   5
 10 #  238 Olumide, Tomiwa    08 St. Emile School         20.18   7
 11 #  261 Kanide, Dylan      08 St. Maurice              20.22   6
 12 #  117 Van Bastelaere, L  08 Grant Park               20.25   1
 13 #  124 Brar, Pukhraj      08 Leila North              20.28   3
 14 #  215 Dnes, Ben          08 St. Emile School         20.52   6
 15 #  230 Marlatt, Cole      08 St. Emile School         20.60   1
 16 #  357 Hamel, Oliver      07 Ecole Selkri             20.84   4
 17 #  352 Douglas, Harrison  08 Ecole Selkri             20.90   3
 18 #   56 Lawless, Jacob     08 Ecole Viscou             21.06   6
 19 #  314 Hashmi, Shafay     08 Acadia Junior High       21.21   7
 20 #  319 Mera, Elise        08 Acadia Junior High       21.31   6
 21 #  321 Neufeld, Logan     08 Acadia Junior High       21.43   4
 22 #  312 EisBrenner, Owen   08 Acadia Junior High       21.49   5
 23 #   35 Cheng, William     08 Ecole Viscou             21.62   7
 24 #  183 Allison, Connor    08 River West P             21.72   2
 25 #  310 Ashaye, Timmy      08 Acadia Junior High       21.75   6
 26 #  311 Daya, Ilyas        08 Acadia Junior High       21.78   4
 27 #  316 Khan, Daniyal      08 Acadia Junior High       21.98   5
 28 #  356 Giesbrecht, Vance  08 Ecole Selkri             22.18   4
 28 #  100 Skorupski, Dom     08 Edmund Partr             22.18   1
 30 #   95 Pich, Hayden       08 Edmund Partr             22.40   1
 31 #  348 Cromie, Kyle       08 Ecole Selkri             22.50   6
 32 #  317 Komaya, Tim        08 Acadia Junior High       22.68   4
 33 #  358 Maxwell, Rowan     08 Ecole Selkri             22.75   2
 34 #  318 Lin, Andrew        08 Acadia Junior High       22.84   7
 35 #  256 Gillani, Komail    08 St. Maurice              23.00   6
 36 #  270 Patel, Megh        08 St. Maurice              23.08   5
 37 #  350 Dainard, Dominik   08 Ecole Selkri             23.27   3
 38 #  345 Anderson, Carter   08 Ecole Selkri             23.37   5
 39 #  259 Gumban, Nic        08 St. Maurice              23.56   7
 40 #   92 Loren, Colton      08 Edmund Partr             23.59   1
 41 #  185 Findlay, Bryce     08 River West P             23.72   2
 42 #  144 Tumbaga, Amber     08 Leila North              24.06   3
 43 #  263 Lantin, Johnel     08 St. Maurice              24.45   5
 44 #  360 Simpson, Will      08 Ecole Selkri             24.93   2
 45 #   75 Alberto, Adam      08 Edmund Partr             25.02   1
 46 #  324 Shah, Shubh        08 Acadia Junior High       25.34   4
 47 #  121 Zahid, Riyan       08 Grant Park               26.43   2
 48 #  102 Yorki, Logan       08 Edmund Partr             26.61   1
 49 #  320 Mohamed, Reda      08 Acadia Junior High       28.53   3
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys 800 Meter GR 8
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  245 Zappatelli, Ty     08 St. Emile School       2:23.12   3
  2 #  201 Taylor, Trey       07 River West P           2:33.12   3
  3 #  124 Brar, Pukhraj      08 Leila North            2:34.92   2
  4 #  354 Fyfe, Quinn        08 Ecole Selkri           2:36.20   3
  5 #  117 Van Bastelaere, L  08 Grant Park             2:40.46   1
  6 #  319 Mera, Elise        08 Acadia Junior High     2:44.18   2
  7 #  312 EisBrenner, Owen   08 Acadia Junior High     2:46.64   1
  8 #  311 Daya, Ilyas        08 Acadia Junior High     2:47.75   1
  9 #   35 Cheng, William     08 Ecole Viscou           2:49.69   1
 10 #  316 Khan, Daniyal      08 Acadia Junior High     2:50.89   2
 11 #  225 Joudrey, Triton    08 St. Emile School       2:53.16   3
 12 #  346 Bayle, Alex        08 Ecole Selkri           2:55.77   2
 13 #  313 Ferguson, Nate     08 Acadia Junior High     2:56.22   2
 14 #  314 Hashmi, Shafay     08 Acadia Junior High     2:56.51   1
 15 #  349 Curle, Tim         08 Ecole Selkri           3:02.82   2
 16 #  185 Findlay, Bryce     08 River West P           3:15.56   2
 17 #  360 Simpson, Will      08 Ecole Selkri           3:16.74   2
 18 #  121 Zahid, Riyan       08 Grant Park             3:21.95   1
 19 #  223 Ibemgbo, Fredric   09 St. Emile School       3:27.23   3
 20 #  107 Faisal, Aiyaan     08 Grant Park             3:30.99   3
 21 #  144 Tumbaga, Amber     08 Leila North            3:31.01   1
 22 #   75 Alberto, Adam      08 Edmund Partr           3:31.44   3
 23 #  179 Taylor, Kevin      07 Lockport School        3:49.96   1
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys Long Jump GR 8
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  245 Zappatelli, Ty     08 St. Emile School         4.74m   5
      FOUL  4.74m x
  2 #  206 Agomuo, Eman       08 St. Emile School         4.73m   6
      4.10m  4.73m x
  3 #  215 Dnes, Ben          08 St. Emile School         4.63m   5
      4.49m  4.63m x
  4 #  328 Adeloye, John      08 St. Maurice              4.55m   1
      3.51m  4.55m
  5 #  201 Taylor, Trey       07 River West P             4.52m   2
      4.00m  4.52m
  6 #  309 Adewumi, John      08 Acadia Junior High       4.49m   3
      4.49m  4.37m
  7 #  319 Mera, Elise        08 Acadia Junior High       4.43m   3
      4.43m  FOUL
  8 #  238 Olumide, Tomiwa    08 St. Emile School         4.25m   5
      3.58m  4.25m x
  8 #  117 Van Bastelaere, L  08 Grant Park               4.25m   4
      FOUL  4.25m x
 10 #  351 Dear, Nolan        08 Ecole Selkri             4.19m   3
      3.98m  4.19m
 11 #   70 Sie, Theo          09 Ecole Viscou             4.10m   2
      3.92m  4.10m
 12 #  100 Skorupski, Dom     08 Edmund Partr             4.05m   1
      3.99m  4.05m
 13 #  261 Kanide, Dylan      08 St. Maurice              4.01m   5
      4.01m  3.85m x
 14 #  248 Akinpelu, Josh     08 St. Maurice              4.00m   5
      4.00m  FOUL x
 15 #  354 Fyfe, Quinn        08 Ecole Selkri             3.92m   6
      3.80m  3.92m x
 16 #   56 Lawless, Jacob     08 Ecole Viscou             3.89m   2
      3.79m  3.89m
 17 #  321 Neufeld, Logan     08 Acadia Junior High       3.82m   3
      FOUL  3.82m
 18 #  346 Bayle, Alex        08 Ecole Selkri             3.75m   4
      3.75m  3.65m x
 19 #  316 Khan, Daniyal      08 Acadia Junior High       3.73m   3
      3.17m  3.73m
 20 #  211 Cvetkovic, Hudson  08 St. Emile School         3.69m   5
      3.69m  3.61m x
 21 #   82 Hayag, Zedrick     08 Edmund Partr             3.67m   1
      3.67m  3.30m
 22 #  223 Ibemgbo, Fredric   09 St. Emile School         3.63m   4
      3.55m  3.63m x
 23 #  256 Gillani, Komail    08 St. Maurice              3.55m   5
      3.38m  3.55m x
 24 #  348 Cromie, Kyle       08 Ecole Selkri             3.53m   3
      3.53m  3.20m
 25 #  356 Giesbrecht, Vance  08 Ecole Selkri             3.50m   6
      3.50m  2.64m x
 25 #  349 Curle, Tim         08 Ecole Selkri             3.50m   4
      3.50m  3.50m x
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

....Boys Long Jump GR 8

 27 #  263 Lantin, Johnel     08 St. Maurice              3.49m   2
      3.49m  FOUL
 28 #  270 Patel, Megh        08 St. Maurice              3.46m   2
      3.46m  3.41m
 29 #   75 Alberto, Adam      08 Edmund Partr             3.44m   1
      3.44m  3.35m
 30 #  317 Komaya, Tim        08 Acadia Junior High       3.43m   3
      3.20m  3.43m
 31 #  313 Ferguson, Nate     08 Acadia Junior High       3.40m   3
      3.36m  3.40m
 31 #  183 Allison, Connor    08 River West P             3.40m   2
      FOUL  3.40m
 33 #  228 Kwak, John         08 St. Emile School         3.35m   4
      FOUL  3.35m x
 33 #  310 Ashaye, Timmy      08 Acadia Junior High       3.35m   2
      3.35m  FOUL
 35 #  230 Marlatt, Cole      08 St. Emile School         3.30m   5
      2.94m  3.30m x
 35 #  345 Anderson, Carter   08 Ecole Selkri             3.30m   6
      2.95m  3.30m x
 37 #   92 Loren, Colton      08 Edmund Partr             3.27m   1
      2.79m  3.27m
 38 #  216 Dzeba, Ashton      08 St. Emile School         3.20m   4
      3.20m  2.10m
 38 #  234 Motkaluk, Tommy    08 St. Emile School         3.20m   4
      2.13m  3.20m x
 40 #  274 Seppeh, Kenie      08 St. Maurice              3.05m   5
      3.05m  FOUL x
 41 #   95 Pich, Hayden       08 Edmund Partr             3.04m   1
      2.69m  3.04m
 42 #  102 Yorki, Logan       08 Edmund Partr             3.02m   1
      3.02m  2.70m
 43 #  320 Mohamed, Reda      08 Acadia Junior High       2.99m   3
      2.72m  2.99m
 44 #  220 Green, Jaxson      08 St. Emile School         2.95m   4
      2.95m  2.95m x
 45 #  253 Dabalos, Janlloyd  08 St. Maurice              2.91m   5
      FOUL  2.91m
 46 #   87 King, David        08 Edmund Partr             2.88m   1
      2.88m  2.64m
 47 #   77 Dixon, Justin      08 Edmund Partr             2.63m   1
      2.61m  2.63m
 48 #  107 Faisal, Aiyaan     08 Grant Park               2.55m   4
      2.55m  FOUL x
 49 #  259 Gumban, Nic        08 St. Maurice              2.45m   2
      2.45m  2.45m
 50 #  315 Hunter-Bear, Luca  08 Acadia Junior High       2.30m   3
      FOUL  2.30m
 51 #  121 Zahid, Riyan       08 Grant Park               2.05m   4
      2.05m  1.90m x
 52 #   33 jeje, Mikel        08 Ecole Viscou             1.70m   2
      1.20m  1.70m
 -- #  194 Moir, Ethan        08 River West P              FOUL   2
      FOUL  FOUL
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

....Boys Long Jump GR 8

 -- #   86 Kaicombey, Talehu  08 Edmund Partr              FOUL   1
      FOUL  FOUL
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys Shot Put 4kg GR 8
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  248 Akinpelu, Josh     08 St. Maurice              9.00m   3
      9.00m  8.64m
  2 #   81 Griffith, Myles    08 Edmund Partr             8.88m   1
      8.88m  8.52m
  3 #  323 Rotimi, Ire        08 Acadia Junior High       8.31m   2
      8.31m  7.89m
  4 #  225 Joudrey, Triton    08 St. Emile School         8.05m   3
      8.05m  7.74m
  5 #  211 Cvetkovic, Hudson  08 St. Emile School         8.04m   2
      8.04m  7.81m
  6 #  228 Kwak, John         08 St. Emile School         7.81m   2
      7.81m  7.11m
  7 #  274 Seppeh, Kenie      08 St. Maurice              7.38m   3
      7.38m  7.30m
  8 #  232 Meneer, Matthew    08 St. Emile School         7.25m   3
      7.25m  6.93m
  9 #  216 Dzeba, Ashton      08 St. Emile School         7.21m   2
      7.21m  6.58m
 10 #  179 Taylor, Kevin      07 Lockport School          6.83m   1
      6.66m  6.83m
 11 #   77 Dixon, Justin      08 Edmund Partr             6.66m   1
      6.66m  6.36m
 12 #   70 Sie, Theo          09 Ecole Viscou             6.61m   1
      6.61m  6.25m
 13 #  321 Neufeld, Logan     08 Acadia Junior High       6.60m   2
      6.60m  6.36m
 14 #  318 Lin, Andrew        08 Acadia Junior High       6.16m   3
      6.16m  6.08m
 15 #  222 Hughes, Luke       08 St. Emile School         6.15m   2
      6.15m  6.03m
 16 #   87 King, David        08 Edmund Partr             6.03m   1
      6.03m  5.92m
 17 #  317 Komaya, Tim        08 Acadia Junior High       6.00m   2
      6.00m  5.47m
 18 #  253 Dabalos, Janlloyd  08 St. Maurice              5.90m   3
      5.24m  5.90m
 19 #  313 Ferguson, Nate     08 Acadia Junior High       5.80m   2
      5.80m  5.76m
 20 #  185 Findlay, Bryce     08 River West P             5.72m   1
      5.72m  5.36m
 21 #   82 Hayag, Zedrick     08 Edmund Partr             5.62m   1
      5.62m  4.74m
 22 #  312 EisBrenner, Owen   08 Acadia Junior High       5.58m   2
      5.58m  5.50m
 23 #  315 Hunter-Bear, Luca  08 Acadia Junior High       5.57m   2
      5.57m  5.35m
 23 #  124 Brar, Pukhraj      08 Leila North              5.57m   1
      5.57m  5.51m
 25 #  144 Tumbaga, Amber     08 Leila North              5.24m   1
      5.24m  5.19m
 26 #  324 Shah, Shubh        08 Acadia Junior High       4.74m   3
      4.74m  4.74m
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

....Boys Shot Put 4kg GR 8

 27 #  194 Moir, Ethan        08 River West P             4.50m   1
      4.50m  4.25m
 -- #   33 jeje, Mikel        08 Ecole Viscou              FOUL   3
      FOUL  FOUL
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys 60 Meter GR 9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  182 Wyryha, Tanner     07 Lockport School           8.15
  2 #  357 Hamel, Oliver      07 Ecole Selkri              8.17
  3 #  172 Raimo, Ashton      07 Lockport School           8.47
  4 #  355 Giesbrecht, Owen   07 Ecole Selkri              8.50
  5 #  173 Riesterer, Kaiden  07 Lockport School           8.75
  6 #  153 Gatchell, Ethan    08 Lockport School           8.93
  7 #  160 Kramble, Bryson    07 Lockport School           9.25
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys 150 Meter GR 9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  182 Wyryha, Tanner     07 Lockport School          18.50
  2 #  357 Hamel, Oliver      07 Ecole Selkri             19.09
  3 #  355 Giesbrecht, Owen   07 Ecole Selkri             19.87
  4 #  173 Riesterer, Kaiden  07 Lockport School          21.43
  5 #  160 Kramble, Bryson    07 Lockport School          22.09
  6 #  361 Thomas, Aiden      07 Ecole Selkri             22.62
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys 800 Meter GR 9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  361 Thomas, Aiden      07 Ecole Selkri           3:01.95
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys Long Jump GR 9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  355 Giesbrecht, Owen   07 Ecole Selkri             4.93m
      4.93m  4.88m  FOUL
  2 #  357 Hamel, Oliver      07 Ecole Selkri             4.75m
      4.20m  FOUL  4.75m
  3 #  153 Gatchell, Ethan    08 Lockport School          4.21m
      3.96m  4.21m  4.05m
  4 #  172 Raimo, Ashton      07 Lockport School          4.15m
      4.15m  4.06m  3.70m
  5 #  173 Riesterer, Kaiden  07 Lockport School          4.03m
      3.60m  3.10m  4.03m
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2022 Track Attack #1 - 2022-03-10

Hand Timed - except 60m

James Daly Fieldhouse

Results

Boys Shot Put 4kg GR 9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  153 Gatchell, Ethan    08 Lockport School         12.17m
      12.17m  11.43m
  2 #  357 Hamel, Oliver      07 Ecole Selkri            10.69m
      10.64m  10.69m
  3 #  182 Wyryha, Tanner     07 Lockport School          9.97m
      9.97m  8.86m
  4 #  355 Giesbrecht, Owen   07 Ecole Selkri             9.96m
      9.81m  9.96m
  5 #  160 Kramble, Bryson    07 Lockport School          8.42m
      8.42m  7.53m


